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Monorail 6928 Ruftaxi Hirschberg Heddesheim - Leuter-
shausen - Großsachsen

Go to website

Direction
Großsachsen, Talsiedlung — Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Großsachsen, Talsiedlung

Großsachsen, Talstr./Lettengas

Großsachsen, Lettengasse/Im Br

Großsachsen, Im Brünnel/Winzer

Großsachsen, Sachsenhalle

Großsachsen, Fr.-Ebert/Lessing

Großsachsen, Ahornstraße

Großsachsen, Jahnstraße

Großsachsen, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Junkersstraße

Großsachsen, Carl-Benz-Str.

Großsachsen, Bahnhof

Großsachsen, Marktplatz

Großs., Im Sterz./Br.-Gr.-Str.

Großsachsen, Friedhof

Großsachsen, Altes Schulhaus

Großsachsen, Rose

Leutershausen, Rathaus

Leutershausen, Brombeerweg

Leutershausen, Unt. Häuselberg

Leutershausen, Ob. Häuselberg

Route schedule
Großsachsen, Talsiedlung — Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Monday 07:52-23:47

Tuesday 07:52-23:47

Wednesday 07:52-23:47

Thursday 07:52-23:47

Friday 07:52-23:47

Saturday 09:22-23:47

Sunday 09:22-23:47

Route info

Direction: Großsachsen, Talsiedlung

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Leutershausen, Dohlweg/Lindenb

Leutershausen, Friedhof

Leutershausen, Endweg/Burgweg

Leutershausen, Weinbergstraße

Leutershausen, Goethe-/Hölderl

Leutershausen, Goethe-/Beethov

Leutershausen, Mozart-/Fenchelstr.

Leutershausen, Dr.-W.-Schmitt

Leutershausen, Markthalle

Leutershausen , Hans-Thoma-Str

Leutershausen, Bahnhof

Leutershausen, Heddesh. Straße

Leutershausen, Gartenstraße

Leutershausen, Freiburger-/La.

Leutershausen, Breslauer-/Man

Leutershausen, Sportzentrum

Leutershs., Im Schwanenstein

Leutersh.Gewerbegeb.Hirschberg

Heddesheim-Hirschberg, Bf Db

Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv)



Direction
Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv) — Großsachsen, Talsiedlung

40 stops

Open route schedule

Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Heddesheim-Hirschberg, Bf Db

Leutersh.Gewerbegeb.Hirschberg

Leutershs., Im Schwanenstein

Leutershausen, Sportzentrum

Leutershausen, Breslauer-/Man

Leutershausen, Freiburger-/La.

Leutershausen, Gartenstraße

Leutershausen, Heddesh. Straße

Leutershausen, Bahnhof

Leutershausen , Hans-Thoma-Str

Leutershausen, Markthalle

Leutershausen, Dr.-W.-Schmitt

Leutershausen, Mozart-/Fenchelstr.

Leutershausen, Goethe-/Beethov

Leutershausen, Goethe-/Hölderl

Leutershausen, Weinbergstraße

Leutershausen, Endweg/Burgweg

Leutershausen, Friedhof

Leutershausen, Dohlweg/Lindenb

Leutershausen, Ob. Häuselberg

Leutershausen, Unt. Häuselberg

Leutershausen, Brombeerweg

Leutershausen, Rathaus

Großsachsen, Rose

Route schedule
Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv) — Großsachsen, Talsiedlung

Monday 08:25-23:45

Tuesday 08:36-23:45

Wednesday 08:36-23:45

Thursday 08:25-23:45

Friday 08:25-23:45

Saturday 08:25-23:45

Sunday 08:25-23:45

Route info

Direction: Heddesheim, Bahnhof (Rnv)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Großsachsen, Altes Schulhaus

Großsachsen, Friedhof

Großs., Im Sterz./Br.-Gr.-Str.

Großsachsen, Marktplatz

Großsachsen, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Junkersstraße

Großsachsen, Carl-Benz-Str.

Großsachsen, Bahnhof

Großsachsen, Jahnstraße

Großsachsen, Ahornstraße

Großsachsen, Fr.-Ebert/Lessing

Großsachsen, Sachsenhalle

Großsachsen, Im Brünnel/Winzer

Großsachsen, Lettengasse/Im Br

Großsachsen, Talsiedlung

6928 Monorail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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